BOLETIN DE COTIZACION DAILY BULLETIN

Warrants, Certificados y otros productos Warrants, Certificates and other products EEEEE SME )(
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NEGOCIACION EN EL SEGMENTO DE WARRANTS, CERTIFICADOS Y OTROS PRODUCTOS (SISTEMA DE INTERCONEXION BURSATIL)

TRADING IN THE WARRANTS, CERTIFICATES AND OTHER PRODUCTS SEGMENT (INTERCONNECTION TRADING SYSTEM)

Cambios Prices

Nombre Corto Short Name Del dia Session Volumen Negociado Traded Volume
Cod.ISIN Emis. Suby. Strike C/P Vto. Otros (1)  Barrera (2) Preced. Fecha Max. Min. Ultimo Cierre CMP N° Valores Efectivo
ISIN Code Isr. Und. Strike C/P Exp. Other (1) Barrier (2) Prev. Date Max. Min. Last Closing VWAP N. of Stocks Turnover
WARRANTS
BNP PARIBAS ARBITRAGE ISSUANCE

NLBNPES188A3 K1872 BNPP AMS 65,00 C 12-23 EUR 004 03-11-23 0,11 0,10 0,10 0,10 0,10 50.000 5.050,00
NLBNPESTTEG5 K5479 BNPP  BBVA 7,00 P 09-24 EUR 0,36  06-11-23 0,36 0,36 0,36 0,35 0,36 20.000 7.200,00
NLBNPES17414 K0240 BNPP  DAX 15250,00 P 12-23 EUR 0,35 02-11-23 0,36 0,32 0,32 0,33 0,34 8.000 2.740,00
NLBNPES18123 K1525 BNPP  DAX 15500,00 P 12-23 EUR 0,49 03-11-23 0,51 0,51 0,51 0,48 0,51 1.000 510,00
NLBNPES1GOC2 K3484 BNPP  DAX 15250,00 P 11-23 EUR 023 02-11-23 0,22 0,22 0,22 0,20 0,22 9.000 1.980,00
NLBNPESTWJUS K3486 BNPP  DAX 15250,00 P 12-24 EUR 1,03 01-11-23 1,03 1,03 1,03 1,03 1,03 18.000 18.540,00
NLBNPEST7A75 K0324 BNPP DJIA 34000,00 P 12-23 usD 0,58 06-11-23 0,57 0,57 0,57 0,55 0,57 10.000 5.700,00
NLBNPESTF411 K3550 BNPP  DJIA 33000,00 C 11-23 usD 1,13 02-11-23 1,10 1,10 1,10 1,17 1,10 1.000 1.100,00
NLBNPESTFOE8 K3595 BNPP  DJIA 35000,00 P 11-23 usD 091 06-11-23 0,96 0,96 0,96 0,86 0,96 1.000 960,00
NLBNPESTIKQ4 K3589 BNPP DJIA 33000,00 P 03-24 usD 0,81 02-11-23 0,83 0,83 0,83 0,79 0,83 4.400 3.652,00
NLBNPES16S03 J7786 BNPP  ESTX5 4000,00 C 12-23 EUR 042  04-10-23 0,40 0,40 0,40 0,41 0,40 2.000 800,00
NLBNPES17FP5 K0565 BNPP  GRF 13,00 C 12-23 EUR 0,37  03-11-23 0,32 0,32 0,32 0,35 0,32 2.000 640,00
NLBNPES17GB3 K0587 BNPP  IBE 11,50 C 12-23 EUR 0,05 06-11-23 0,04 0,04 0,04 0,04 0,04 20.000 800,00
NLBNPES14KT4 J3853 BNPP  IBX35 7900,00 P 12-23 EUR 0,02 31-08-23 0,02 0,02 0,02 0,02 0,02 20.000 400,00
NLBNPES16Q03 J7747 BNPP  IBX35 9000,00 C 12-23 EUR 0,39 03-11-23 0,38 0,37 0,38 0,37 0,37 25.000 9.490,00
NLBNPESTAT26 K5210 BNPP | IBX35 10500,00 P 03-24 EUR 1,24 1,21 1,21 1,21 1,25 1,21 1.600 1.936,00
NLBNPESTBE89 K3382 BNPP  IBX35 9300,00 P 12-23 EUR 0,24 02-11-23 0,21 0,21 0,21 0,24 0,21 10.000 2.100,00
NLBNPESTF064 K3374 BNPP  IBX35 9200,00 P 11-23 EUR 0,10 06-11-23 0,10 0,08 0,09 0,09 0,09 749.999 67.499,91
NLBNPESTLNL3 K3391 BNPP  IBX35 9500,00 P 11-23 EUR 0,28 06-11-23 0,30 0,25 0,30 0,28 0,27 51.000 14.075,00
NLBNPESTLNWO K3241 BNPP  IBX35 8700,00 C 11-23 EUR 0,57 06-11-23 0,55 0,55 0,55 0,56 0,55 1.200 660,00
NLBNPESTNWQ9 K3264 BNPP  IBX35 9100,00 C 11-23 EUR 0,22 06-11-23 0,21 0,20 0,21 0,20 0,20 20.000 4.100,00
NLBNPES104P6 K5186 BNPP  IBX35 9500,00 P 06-24 EUR 0,69 0,70 0,70 0,70 0,69 0,70 2.500 1.750,00
NLBNPESTO0IK9 K3276 BNPP  IBX35 9300,00 C 11-23 EUR 0,09 03-11-23 0,08 0,07 0,08 0,08 0,07 85.714 6.428,55
NLBNPESTSUS8 K3359 BNPP  IBX35 8900,00 P 12-23 EUR 0,11 0,10 0,10 0,10 0,10 0,10 20.000 2.000,00
NLBNPESTV590 K3282 BNPP  IBX35 9400,00 C 11-23 EUR 006 06-11-23 0,04 0,04 0,04 0,05 0,04 28.981 1.159,24
NLBNPESTXOH4 K3381 BNPP  IBX35 9300,00 P 11-23 EUR 0,14 03-11-23 0,14 0,13 0,13 0,14 0,13 50.000 6.800,00
NLBNPES16QF5 J7855 BNPP  NDX1 13000,00 C 12-23 uUsD 417  02-08-23 4,50 4,50 4,50 4,49 4,50 500 2.250,00
NLBNPESTJRM6 K3636 BNPP  NDX1 15000,00 P 12-23 usD 0,58 06-11-23 0,60 047 047 0,47 0,52 125.000 66.000,00
NLBNPESTKHO6 K5600 BNPP  PHM 38,00 C 06-24 EUR 047  06-11-23 0,45 0,42 0,42 0,43 0,43 900 388,50
NLBNPESTD8PO K3910 BNPP  REP 14,00 C 12-23 EUR 0,29 03-11-23 0,24 0,19 0,19 0,19 0,19 40.000 7.850,00
NLBNPESTF361 K3909 BNPP  REP 14,00 C 11-23 EUR 0,14 03-11-23 0,08 0,08 0,08 0,06 0,08 35.000 2.800,00
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Cod.ISIN
ISIN Code

Nombre Corto Short Name

Cambios Prices

Emis.

Isr.

NLBNPES1ZPQ7 K3916 BNPP
NLBNPES18DTO K2060 BNPP

NLBNPES18E88

SOCIETE GENERALE EFFEKTEN

DEOOOSW14RH1
DE000SQ735Q8
DEO0OSV41MX4
DE000SV7D3R0
DE000SQOMSRO
DEO0OSV1QFD9
DEOOOSW14L45
DEOOOSW14MAT7
DEOOOSW14MB5
DE000SQ737U6
DEOOOSV41N74
DEOOOSW14T39
DEOOOSW14T54
DE000SQ738S8
DEOO0SQ1RYH6
DE000SQ6D4F4
DEO0O0SV41S79
DE000SV41S87
DEOOOSV7EH11
DEOOOSV7EJD4
DEOOOSW14N35
DEOOOSW14NU3
DEOOOSWT4NXT7
DEOOOSW14PL7
DE000SQ6DWU2
DEOOOSV1QHY1
DEO00SV41JC4
DEO00SV41JEO
DEOOOSW14M10
DEO0OOSV41HD6
DEOOOSV1QEF7
DE000SQ1R0J3
DE000SQ1ROLY

K2071

K4932
K1297
K2993
K4239
J8619
K2307
K4757
K4763
K4764
K1369
K3037
K5020
K5022
K1401
J9083
K0040
K2935
K2936
K4416
K4428
K4824
K4815
K4818
K4841
Jo731

K2394
K2732
K2734
K4788
K3199
K2282
J9152
J9154

BNPP

SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG

Suby.

Und.
REP
SAN
SAN

ACX
AMS
BKT
BRENT
DAX
DAX
DAX
DAX
DAX
GRF
GRF
GRF
GRF
IAG
IBE
IBX35
IBX35
IBX35
IBX35
IBX35
IBX35
IBX35
IBX35
IBX35
NDX1
NDX1
NDX1
NDX1
NDX1
NVDA
ORO
REP
REP

Strike

Strike
15,00
3,60
4,00

9,50
60,00
4,50
85,00
15000,00
14500,00
15500,00
15500,00
15750,00
14,00
7,00
15,00
16,00
2,00
10,50
9000,00
8500,00
9000,00
9500,00
9000,00
9100,00
9400,00
9100,00
9700,00
14400,00
14800,00
15600,00
16000,00
13800,00
330,00
2000,00
14,00
14,00
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Vto.
Exp.
12-23
12-23
12-23

12-23
12-23
12-23
01-24
12-23
12-23
11-23
12-23
12-23
12-23
12-23
12-23
03-24
12-23
12-23
12-25
11-23
11-23
01-24
06-24
12-23
11-23
11-23
12-23
12-23
12-23
12-23
12-23
06-24
12-24
06-24
12-23
06-24

Otros (1) Barrera (2)
Other (1) Barrier (2)
EUR
EUR
EUR

EUR
EUR
EUR
usD
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
usD
usD
usD
usbD
usD
uSD
usD
EUR
EUR

Preced.
Prev.
0,11
0,08
0,02

029
0,19
0,80
0,54
0,41
0,10
038
0,44
0,62
022
0,05
013
034
0,04
038
1,06
0,02
0,04
0,15
0,40
0,30
0,05
0,06
0,50
1,78
1,21
037
0,16
083
1,64
113
024
0,60

Fecha
Date

06-11-23
06-11-23

24-08-23
02-11-23
03-11-23
31-10-23
06-10-23
31-10-23
06-11-23
06-11-23
06-11-23
06-11-23
02-11-23
06-11-23
02-11-23
06-09-23
06-11-23
02-11-23
26-10-23
06-11-23
06-11-23
03-11-23
24-10-23
03-11-23
06-11-23
03-11-23
06-11-23
27-10-23
06-11-23
03-11-23
06-11-23
06-11-23
06-11-23
03-11-23
02-11-23

Del dia Session

Volumen Negociado Traded Volume

Ultimo Cierre
Last Closing
0,06 0,07
0,07 0,07
0,02 0,02
0,26 0,26
0,44 0,43
0,77 0,79
0,39 0,39
0,40 0,42
0,08 0,09
0,38 0,36
0,46 0,43
0,63 0,60
0,20 0,21
0,05 0,05
0,11 0,11
0,32 0,32
0,03 0,04
0,30 0,31
1,02 1,05
0,01 0,02
0,03 0,04
0,14 0,14
0,40 0,40
0,29 0,29
0,04 0,05
0,06 0,06
0,50 0,50
1,87 2,03
1,31 1,42
0,35 0,48
0,18 0,22
0,79 0,77
1,65 1,69
0,99 0,99
0,15 0,15
0,54 0,48

CMP

VWAP
0,06
0,07
0,02

0,25
0,41
0,79
0,41
0,38
0,08
0,39
0,46
0,63
0,19
0,05
0,11
0,32
0,03
0,32
1,02
0,01
0,03
0,14
0,40
0,29
0,04
0,06
0,50
1,81
1,31
0,35
0,16
0,79
1,65
1,00
0,15
0,54

N° Valores

N. of Stocks
8.000
155.000
855.000

10.000
13.739
4.000
2.000
20.000
5.500
13.000
2.009
5.000
20.000
10.000
9.000
9.677
5.000
11.000
1.500
37.500
12.700
12.000
16.000
10.000
29.800
60.000
2.600
32.000
15.000
4.674
44.442
8.500
501
8.000
22.000
1.000

2]

Efectivo
Turnover

480,00
10.850,00
17.100,00

2.510,00
5.725,37
3.160,00
820,00
7.600,00
440,00
5.170,00
924,14
3.150,00
3.900,00
500,00
990,00
3.096,64
150,00
3.540,00
1.530,00
375,00
381,00
1.740,00
6.400,00
2.900,00
1.192,00
3.600,00
1.300,00
57.920,00
19.650,00
1.635,90
7.355,16
6.715,00
826,65
8.000,00
3.500,00
540,00
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Nombre Corto Short Name

Cambios Prices

Del dia Session

Volumen Negociado Traded Volume

Cod.ISIN Emis. Suby. Strike C/P Vto. Otros (1) Barrera (2) Preced. Fecha Maéx. Min. Ultimo Cierre CMP N° Valores Efectivo
ISIN Code Isr. Und. Strike C/P Exp. Other (1) Barrier (2) Prev. Date Max. Min Last Closing VWAP N. of Stocks Turnover

DEO0O0OSV1QSC4 K2680 SGEG  REP 15,00 P 12-23 EUR 0,61 06-11-23 0,78 0,73 0,78 0,80 0,76 2.600 1.998,00
DE000SQIRUTY J8957 SGEG  SAN 3,00 C 12-23 EUR 030 02-11-23 0,30 0,30 0,30 0,29 0,30 3.000 900,00
DEO00OSQTRUW3 J8960 SGEG  SAN 2,75 c 09-24 EUR 048 06-11-23 0,48 0,48 0,48 0,48 0,48 1.000 480,00
DEOOOSVIQN31 K2569 SGEG  SAN 4,50 C 12-23 EUR 0,02 13-10-23 0,01 0,01 0,01 0,02 0,01 739.667 7.396,67
DE000SQ4PL23 J9475 SGEG  TEF 4,00 C 03-24 EUR 005 01-11-23 0,04 0,04 0,04 0,05 0,04 30.000 1.200,00
DE000SQ6DV23 J9952 SGEG  TEF 3,60 C 06-25 EUR 0,21 0,20 0,20 0,20 0,20 0,20 50.000 10.000,00
DE000SQ6DVQ2 J9940 SGEG  TEF 3,60 C 12-23 EUR 0,08  24-10-23 0,08 0,07 0,08 0,08 0,07 65.000 4.650,00
DE000SQ6DVU4 J9944 SGEG  TEF 3,60 C 06-24 EUR 0,13  26-10-23 0,12 0,12 0,12 0,13 0,12 20.000 2.400,00
DEOOOSVIQSW2 K2698 SGEG  TEF 4,40 C 12-23 EUR 0,02  19-09-23 0,01 0,01 0,01 0,02 0,01 115.000 1.150,00
DEOOOSV7ECS7 K4601 SGEG  TEF 4,50 C 03-24 EUR 0,03 27-09-23 0,02 0,02 0,02 0,03 0,02 60.000 1.200,00
DEOOOSW14K61 K4730 SGEG  WTI 80,00 c 05-24 usbD 0,71 0,60 0,60 0,60 0,57 0,60 17.000 10.200,00

SUBTOTAL: 3.993.203 484.600,73

BNP PARIBAS ARBITRAGE ISSUANCE

NLBNPES1CT08 58832 BNPP  DAX 14000,00 C 12-23 EUR 14.000,00 1,20 06-11-23 1,19 1,19 1,19 1,22 1,19 2.000 2.380,00
NLBNPESTW069 58839 BNPP  DAX 16000,00 P 12-23 EUR 16.000,00 080 06-11-23 0,82 0,79 0,79 0,80 0,80 3.200 2.575,00
NLBNPESTWPZ5 58840 BNPP  DAX 16250,00 P 12-23 EUR 16.250,00 1,05 19-10-23 1,08 1,08 1,08 1,03 1,08 1.250 1.350,00
NLBNPESTHXH8 58823 BNPP  IBX35 11000,00 P 12-23 EUR 11.000,00 1,73 26-09-23 1,74 1,74 1,74 1,74 1,74 2.000 3.480,00
NLBNPESTLV29 58806 BNPP  IBX35 8800,00 C 12-23 EUR 8.800,00 049 03-11-23 0,47 0,47 0,47 047 0,47 2.000 940,00
NLBNPES1X006 58801 BNPP  IBX35 8200,00 C 12-23 EUR 8.200,00 1,06 01-11-23 1,09 1,09 1,09 1,05 1,09 2.000 2.180,00
NLBNPESTFMV6 58855 BNPP  NDX1 12500,00 C 12-23 USD 12.500,00 2516 27-10-23 25,10 25,10 25,10 26,83 25,10 600 15.060,00
NLBNPESTVCW2 58870 BNPP  NDX1 18000,00 P 12-23 USD 18.000,00 25,69 26,01 26,01 26,01 24,33 26,01 200 5.202,00

SUBTOTAL: 13.250 33.167,00

SOCIETE GENERALE EFFEKTEN

DEOOOSN2BQ15 71056
DEOOOSN2BEU6 70841
DE000SQOKB16 71199
DE000SV1QCX4 71547
DEO00SW12750 71635
DEOOOSW128W6 71660
DEOOOSQOKFR1 71323
DE000SD3Z8C7 70295
DE000SV1QDG7 71565

SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG

IAG C 12-49
IBX35 C 12-49
IBX35 C 12-49
IBX35 P 12-49
IBX35 P 12-49
NDX1 P 12-49
REP C 12-49
SPX C 12-99
SPX P 12-49
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EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
usD
EUR
usD
usD

0,54
2,23
2,11
2,01
419
2,23
0,41
2,79
0,39

18-10-23
06-11-23
06-11-23
20-10-23
03-11-23
06-11-23
06-10-23
06-11-23
03-11-23

0,52
2,13
2,22
2,04
4,26
2,26
0,29
2,82
0,40

0,52
2,13
2,00
2,04
419
1,90
0,29
2,82
0,40

0,52
2,13
2,03
2,04
4,26
1,90
0,29
2,82
0,40

0,53
2,20
2,06
2,04
4,27
1,89
0,29
2,85
0,38

0,52
2,13
2,04
2,04
4,22
1,97
0,29
2,82
0,40

700
3.800
10.300
4.000
800
5.000
12.000
6.000
4.000

364,00
8.094,00
21.028,00
8.160,00
3.380,00
9.860,00
3.480,00
16.920,00
1.600,00
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Cambios Prices

Nombre Corto Short Name Del dia Session Volumen Negociado Traded Volume
C6d.ISIN Emis. Suby. Strike C/pP Vito. Otros (1)  Barrera (2) Preced. Fecha Max. Min. Ultimo Cierre CMP N° Valores Efectivo
ISIN Code Isr. Und. Strike C/P Exp. Other (1) Barrier (2) Prev. Date Max. Min. Last Closing VWAP N. of Stocks Turnover
DEOOOSN2BT87 70943 SGEG  TEF P 12-49 EUR 043 03-11-23 0,52 0,52 0,52 0,45 0,52 10.000 5.200,00
DEO0O0SQTRGO5 71341 SGEG  TEF C 12-49 EUR 2,06 04-10-23 1,71 1,68 1,71 1,93 1,69 2.000 3.390,00
SUBTOTAL: 58.600 81.476,00

(1)Divisa del Subyacente
(1)Underlying Currency

(2)Para los Turbo Warrants
(2)For the Turbo Warrants
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